Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Robertson - (871540) - Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.19
1:22.92
1:24.27
1:25.65
1:26.01
1:34.25

1:46.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:24.27
1:20.19
1:22.92
1:25.65
1:26.01
1:34.25

1:46.97

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

327
296
282
268
265
201
138

WA Pts

282
327
296
268
265
201
138

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

29/08/15
09/11/14
08/11/15
12/10/14
23/08/14
24/1113
08/12/12

Date

08/11/15
29/08/15
09/11/14
12/10/14
23/08/14
24/11113
08/12/12

Meet

Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Club Championships
Stocksbridge & Pentaqua Club Championships
Yorkshire Winter Championships

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Stocksbridge Pentaga Club Championships

Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet

Meet

Stocksbridge & Pentaqua Club Championships
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Club Championships
Yorkshire Winter Championships

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Stocksbridge Pentaga Club Championships

Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Rotherham
Rotherham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham

Barnsley

Venue

Rotherham
Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham

Barnsley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge

Stocksbridge

Club Swam Under

Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge
Stocksbridge

Stocksbridge

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



