Jack Robertson - (871540) - Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.19	327	Н	29/08/15	Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Stocksbridge	3
1:22.92	296	Н	09/11/14	Stocksbridge Pentaqua Club Championships	Rotherham	Stocksbridge	4
1:24.27	282	Н	08/11/15	Stocksbridge & Pentaqua Club Championships	Rotherham	Stocksbridge	4
1:25.65	268	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield	Stocksbridge	2
1:26.01	265	Н	23/08/14	Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Stocksbridge	3
1:34.25	201	Н	24/11/13	Stocksbridge Pentaqa Club Championships	Rotherham	Stocksbridge	4
1:46.97	138	Н	08/12/12	Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet	Barnsley	Stocksbridge	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:24.27	282	Н	08/11/15	Stocksbridge & Pentaqua Club Championships	Rotherham	Stocksbridge	4
1:20.19	327	Н	29/08/15	Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Stocksbridge	3
1:22.92	296	Н	09/11/14	Stocksbridge Pentaqua Club Championships	Rotherham	Stocksbridge	4
1:25.65	268	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield	Stocksbridge	2
1:26.01	265	Н	23/08/14	Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Stocksbridge	3
1:34.25	201	Н	24/11/13	Stocksbridge Pentaqa Club Championships	Rotherham	Stocksbridge	4
1:46.97	138	Н	08/12/12	Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet	Barnsley	Stocksbridge	3